Registration Number
Make & Model
Year of Registration
Engine Capacity
Body Colour
Chassis Number

SHB 956L
Toyota Prius
20t4
1798 cc
Maroon
JTDKN36U005720679

The vehicle sustained damages at the front portion. The Estimated repair cost of such
vehicle is S$19,000.00 (Sin Dollars: Nineteen Thousand only.) (Details see photographs
enclosed).

In view of this, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the
repairs due to extensive repair cost and recommend it to be written off as "uneconomical
Total Loss".

Book Value

Less:LTA Reimbursement Value (RV)